
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:03:09 206 Gaydos, Grahm Male 20-24 Beacon NY
2. 1:10:53 277 Hirsch, John Male 45-49 New York NY
3. 1:11:28 161 Sikorski, Michael Male 40-44 New York NY
4. 1:11:59 165 Northrop, Brian Male 40-44 Middletown CT
5. 1:12:54 290 Dillon, Sean Male 30-34 Fishkill NY
6. 1:13:01 232 Mavrodin, Julia Female 40-44 Stanfordville NY
7. 1:14:57 77 Dion, James Male 50-54 Andover NJ
8. 1:16:15 287 Caswell-Yee, Alexander Male 30-34 Boulder CO
9. 1:16:25 297 Roman, Brandon Male 40-44 High Falls NY
10. 1:18:32 296 Plotkin, David Male 35-39 Boynton Beach FL
11. 1:18:33 224 McCully, Katie Female 55-59 Eastham MA
12. 1:18:58 164 Gallegos, Matthew Male 40-44 Dobbs Ferry NY
13. 1:19:03 180 Thurston, Donald Male 55-59 Pine Bush NY
14. 1:19:20 300 Berkshire, Matthew Male 40-44 Middleburgh NY
15. 1:19:26 198 Shashaty, Bill Male 50-54 Stone Ridge NY
16. 1:20:43 163 Jones, Greg Male 40-44 Brooklyn NY
17. 1:21:11 80 Harsch, Ryan Male 40-44 Brooklyn NY
18. 1:21:20 101 Costley, Scott Male 55-59 Tillson NY
19. 1:22:16 168 Tebo, Matthew Male 45-49 Clifton Park NY
20. 1:24:26 186 Veeder, Mike Male 60-64 Coxsackie NY
21. 1:25:32 285 Stanley, Alex Male 20-24 New York NY
22. 1:25:43 174 Bohan, William Male 50-54 Hudson NY
23. 1:26:05 279 Ouimet, Patricia Female 60-64 Millbrook NY
24. 1:27:21 248 Jenkins, Shannon Female 45-49 Hamburg NJ
25. 1:27:30 172 De Luccia, Mark Male 45-49 Highland NY
26. 1:27:32 138 Moevaert, Mariola Female 35-39 Albany NY
27. 1:28:04 176 Nadel, David Male 50-54 Brooklyn NY
28. 1:28:29 274 Salman, Joan Female 55-59 Red Hook NY
29. 1:28:41 299 Brunkhorst, Gary Male 40-44 Maplewood NJ
30. 1:28:58 295 McKee, Patrick Male 35-39 Ghent NY
31. 1:29:15 183 Demis, Jim Male 55-59 New Paltz NY
32. 1:29:38 182 Scoccimarro, Roman Male 55-59 New York NY
33. 1:29:50 230 Macneil, Nicola Female 50-54 Rotterdam Junction NY
34. 1:29:58 193 Vnuk, Steve Male 65-69 Delmar NY
35. 1:30:05 298 Whitney, Richard Male 40-44 New Paltz NY
36. 1:31:40 196 Mercurio, Dominick Male 75-79 Cottekill NY
37. 1:32:03 194 Miller, Richard (Accord) Male 70-74 Accord NY
38. 1:32:24 257 Gillian, Michelle Female 50-54 Poughkeepsie NY
39. 1:32:27 81 Lantz, Jonathan Male 40-44 Beacon NY
40. 1:32:51 253 Reis, Dawn Female 50-54 Warnerville NY
41. 1:32:57 241 Bonamo, Eissa Female 40-44 Brooklyn NY
42. 1:33:09 286 Belardo, Luke Male 20-24 Pine Plains NY
43. 1:33:58 181 Zeitler, Christopher Male 35-39 Albany NY
44. 1:34:03 72 Tremaine, Karen Female 65-69 Stormville NY
45. 1:34:28 291 Hickson, Ryan Male 20-24 Hopewell Junction NY
46. 1:34:49 250 Banker, Margaret Female 50-54 Lakeville CT
47. 1:35:10 187 Zoeller, Steven Male 60-64 Lagrangeville NY
48. 1:35:29 276 Mitchell, Carol Female 55-59 LaGrangeville NY
49. 1:35:33 192 Colandrea, David Male 40-44 Newburgh NY
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50. 1:35:36 228 Moine, Frederic Male 50-54 Pine Plains NY
51. 1:35:42 234 KucZma, Carlene Female 45-49 Hopewell Junction NY
52. 1:36:24 203 Novak, Christopher Male 60-64 Eastham MA
53. 1:36:43 185 Vara, Robert Male 55-59 Carmel NY
54. 1:36:49 211 Cleary, Andrew Male 50-54 New York NY
55. 1:36:59 278 Shanker, Alan Male 70-74 Stamford CT
56. 1:37:34 140 Clark, Heather Female 25-29 Somerville MA
57. 1:38:16 251 Schipper, Jennifer Female 50-54 Sussex NJ
58. 1:38:22 191 Kelly, James Male 70-74 Poughquag NY
59. 1:39:34 261 Gamache, Amy Female 50-54 Pittsfield MA
60. 1:39:47 195 Becker, Jim Male 75-79 Woodstock NY
61. 1:39:49 169 Mattes, Dylan Male 45-49 New York NY
62. 1:42:58 177 Tanzillo, Andrew Male 55-59 Hudson NY
63. 1:43:42 294 Maynard, Donald Male 35-39 New Concord OH
64. 1:44:41 202 Sanger, Megan Female 30-34 Red Hook NY
65. 1:45:03 214 Penn, Kate Female 35-39 Schenectady NY
66. 1:45:24 175 Descoteaux, David Male 50-54 Stanfordville NY
67. 1:45:29 249 Bandari, Bharath Male 35-39 Parlinrlin NJ
68. 1:46:33 293 Seicol, Andrew Male 35-39 White Plains NY
69. 1:51:10 267 Votano, Theresa Female 50-54 Carmel NY
70. 1:52:51 280 Gardner, Cynthia Female 70-74 Pittsfield MA
71. 1:53:15 281 Danieluc, Matei Male 10-14 Poughkeepsie NY
72. 1:53:15 171 Danieluc, Dan Male 45-49 Poughkeepsie NY
73. 1:54:06 162 McCurdy, Patrick Male 40-44 Pleasant Valley NY
74. 1:56:20 178 Nunn, George Male 55-59 Pine Plains NY
75. 1:56:22 179 Vaculik, Tom Male 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY
76. 1:57:27 213 Hernandez, Lauren Female 25-29 Beacon NY
77. 1:57:48 292 Gaoat, Clemon George Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY
78. 1:58:08 188 Braffett, Miles Male 60-64 Hillsdale NY
79. 1:58:13 242 Moyles, Jennifer Female 40-44 Hopewell jct NY
80. 1:58:24 197 Villagra, Cristina Female 55-59 New York NY
81. 2:00:07 204 Pappas, Kylee Female 30-34 Peekskill NY
82. 2:02:06 170 Graves, Tim Male 45-49 Schenectady NY
83. 2:03:08 289 Nolte, Michael Male 30-34 Stormville NY
84. 2:03:13 158 Rashkow, Taylor Female 30-34 Westford NY
85. 2:06:49 273 Thompson, Lori Female 55-59 Wappingers Falls NY
86. 2:09:29 284 Miller, Aiden Male 15-19 New York NY
87. 2:10:21 275 Shay, Lisa Female 55-59 Clinton Corners NY
88. 2:11:49 190 Miller, Richard (Thornwood) Male 60-64 Thornwood NY
89. 2:15:27 87 Jacobson, Sibyl Female 80-84 Palm Beach Gardens FL
90. 2:17:08 167 Wassmuth, Scott Male 45-49 Hicksville NY
91. 2:21:13 229 Aguilera, Lisa Female 40-44 Rego Park NY
92. 2:28:10 199 Sciacca, M Dean Male 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY
93. 3:11:23 200 Sciacca, Sophia Kozlowski Female 60-64 Poughkeepsie NY

Sprint Aquabike
1. 57:44 99 Denham, Dr. Tom Male 55-59 Delmar NY
2. 1:22:11 137 Dolenk, Ed Male 70-74 Wappingers Falls NY
3. 1:22:42 111 Naranjo, Alfonso Male 65-69 Beacon NY
4. 2:10:04 9004 Rossi, Barbara Female 50-54 New York NY

WES - Stissing Triathlon - 20230625
Overall Results 

2



Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Sprint Relay
1. 1:11:45 63 Siscathlon, Canaan CT
2. 2:10:53 18 ABS, Schoharie NY

Number of records: 99
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:13:01 232 Mavrodin, Julia Stanfordville NY Female 40-44
2. 1:18:33 224 McCully, Katie Eastham MA Female 55-59
3. 1:26:05 279 Ouimet, Patricia Millbrook NY Female 60-64

Male
1. 1:03:09 206 Gaydos, Grahm Beacon NY Male 20-24
2. 1:10:53 277 Hirsch, John New York NY Male 45-49
3. 1:11:28 161 Sikorski, Michael New York NY Male 40-44

Sprint Aquabike

Female
1. 2:10:04 9004 Rossi, Barbara New York NY Female 50-54

Male
1. 57:44 99 Denham, Dr. Tom Delmar NY Male 55-59
2. 1:22:11 137 Dolenk, Ed Wappingers Falls NY Male 70-74
3. 1:22:42 111 Naranjo, Alfonso Beacon NY Male 65-69

Sprint Relay

1. 1:11:45 63 Siscathlon, Canaan CT
2. 2:10:53 18 ABS, Schoharie NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 80-84
1. 2:15:27 87 Jacobson, Sibyl Palm Beach Gardens FL

Female 70-74
1. 1:52:51 280 Gardner, Cynthia Pittsfield MA

Female 65-69
1. 1:34:03 72 Tremaine, Karen Stormville NY

Female 60-64
1. 3:11:23 200 Sciacca, Sophia Kozlowski Poughkeepsie NY

Female 55-59
1. 1:28:29 274 Salman, Joan Red Hook NY
2. 1:35:29 276 Mitchell, Carol LaGrangeville NY
3. 1:58:24 197 Villagra, Cristina New York NY

Female 50-54
1. 1:29:50 230 Macneil, Nicola Rotterdam Junction NY
2. 1:32:24 257 Gillian, Michelle Poughkeepsie NY
3. 1:32:51 253 Reis, Dawn Warnerville NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:27:21 248 Jenkins, Shannon Hamburg NJ
2. 1:35:42 234 KucZma, Carlene Hopewell Junction NY

Female 40-44
1. 1:32:57 241 Bonamo, Eissa Brooklyn NY
2. 1:58:13 242 Moyles, Jennifer Hopewell jct NY
3. 2:21:13 229 Aguilera, Lisa Rego Park NY

Female 35-39
1. 1:27:32 138 Moevaert, Mariola Albany NY
2. 1:45:03 214 Penn, Kate Schenectady NY

Female 30-34
1. 1:44:41 202 Sanger, Megan Red Hook NY
2. 2:00:07 204 Pappas, Kylee Peekskill NY
3. 2:03:13 158 Rashkow, Taylor Westford NY

Female 25-29
1. 1:37:34 140 Clark, Heather Somerville MA
2. 1:57:27 213 Hernandez, Lauren Beacon NY

Male 75-79
1. 1:31:40 196 Mercurio, Dominick Cottekill NY
2. 1:39:47 195 Becker, Jim Woodstock NY

Male 70-74
1. 1:32:03 194 Miller, Richard (Accord) Accord NY
2. 1:36:59 278 Shanker, Alan Stamford CT
3. 1:38:22 191 Kelly, James Poughquag NY
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Male 65-69
1. 1:29:58 193 Vnuk, Steve Delmar NY

Male 60-64
1. 1:24:26 186 Veeder, Mike Coxsackie NY
2. 1:35:10 187 Zoeller, Steven Lagrangeville NY
3. 1:36:24 203 Novak, Christopher Eastham MA

Male 55-59
1. 1:19:03 180 Thurston, Donald Pine Bush NY
2. 1:21:20 101 Costley, Scott Tillson NY
3. 1:29:15 183 Demis, Jim New Paltz NY

Male 50-54
1. 1:14:57 77 Dion, James Andover NJ
2. 1:19:26 198 Shashaty, Bill Stone Ridge NY
3. 1:25:43 174 Bohan, William Hudson NY

Male 45-49
1. 1:22:16 168 Tebo, Matthew Clifton Park NY
2. 1:27:30 172 De Luccia, Mark Highland NY
3. 1:39:49 169 Mattes, Dylan New York NY

Male 40-44
1. 1:11:59 165 Northrop, Brian Middletown CT
2. 1:16:25 297 Roman, Brandon High Falls NY
3. 1:18:58 164 Gallegos, Matthew Dobbs Ferry NY

Male 35-39
1. 1:18:32 296 Plotkin, David Boynton Beach FL
2. 1:28:58 295 McKee, Patrick Ghent NY
3. 1:33:58 181 Zeitler, Christopher Albany NY

Male 30-34
1. 1:12:54 290 Dillon, Sean Fishkill NY
2. 1:16:15 287 Caswell-Yee, Alexander Boulder CO
3. 2:03:08 289 Nolte, Michael Stormville NY

Male 20-24
1. 1:25:32 285 Stanley, Alex New York NY
2. 1:33:09 286 Belardo, Luke Pine Plains NY
3. 1:34:28 291 Hickson, Ryan Hopewell Junction NY

Male 15-19
1. 2:09:29 284 Miller, Aiden New York NY

Male 10-14
1. 1:53:15 281 Danieluc, Matei Poughkeepsie NY
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